Mannschaftswertung/Endergebnis

Tirol 2

Tirol 1

Karnten 2

Karnten 1

001

Steiermark

00 2

Salzburg

Tirol 3

Zebisch Lothar
Zebisch Joachim
Zebisch Jenny
Samitz Kristin
Kirchmair Angela

Griesser Christoph
Gstrein Alois
Oppeneiger Markus
Griesser Regina
Griesser Johanna

Gotownik Bernhard
Zettl Andreas
Jobstl Anna-Maria
Prax| Christina

Remer Markus
Schluder Christiane
Rauter Magdalena
Weitersfelder Kati
Petscharnigg Sonja

Ganhor Daniel
Steinmaurer Brigitta
Lechner Melanie
Gasser Melanie

Schlemmer Isabella
Perhab Johann
Feiel Regina

Lassenberger Vera-Maria

Hofer Thomas
Tischler Franz
Stallinger Julia
Aigner Franziska

Kronbichler Josef
Gschwandl Reinhard
Schinwald Johann

Hochgriindler Michaela

Kloimstein Yvonne

Hodi Gabor
Duregger Anton
Lechner Carina
Stelzer Bianca

EL

92,92
57,49
42,66
61,56

42,63

297,26

100,47
93,84

47,85

58,09
300,25

92,76
112,78
44,34

62,88

312,76

92,28
49,92
55,55
64,62

50,44
312,81

109,36
111,14
58,1

46,79

325,39

99,54
110,19
51,28

73,57

334,58

106,49
126,44
54,1
55,6

342,63

177,36
110,48
62,36

71,55
421,75

aufg.
129,12
58,59
55,67

243,38
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